L14000172833

Office Use Only



400356686524

12/18/20--01002--019 **10 .00

JIVIDA TALLAGOS COLLEGRIDA

non DEC 17 PM 4: 04 TO TO TO THE 2

CORPORATE

.When.you need ACCESS to the world

A	C	CESS,	
7 3	$\mathbf{\sim}$	\mathbf{v}	

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

		ICK UP: <u>12/17/2020</u>	
]	CERTIFIED COPY		
3	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
	FILING	MERGER	
	DZ LLC		
((CORPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)	11 11
			#11
((CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
(C	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
	CODDOD A TOTAL AND TO CO		
{(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENI#)	
<u></u>	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	WHATENIT A	
10	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	COMENT #)	
10	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	
AL UCT	TIONS:		
	-		

ARTICLES OF MERGER

of DZIIG

IDZ LLC

(a Florida limited liability company) with and into

PLASCO, LLC

(a Florida limited liability company)

Pursuant to Section 605.1025 of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, as amended

IDZ LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, as amended (the "FL RLLCA"), and Plasco, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the FL RLLCA, hereby certify that:

<u>FIRST</u>: The name and jurisdiction of formation or organization of each of the constituent entities (the "<u>Constituent Entities</u>") in the merger are as follows:

Name of Merging Company	State of Formation	Entity Type
IDZ LLC	Florida	Limited liability company
Name of Surviving Entity	State of Formation	Entity Type
Plasco, LLC	Florida	Limited liability company

SECOND: A Plan and Agreement of Merger, dated as of December 17, 2020, by and between the Constituent Entities (the "Merger Agreement") has been approved. Executed and adopted by each of the Constituent Entities in accordance with the requirements of Section 605.1021-605.1026 of the FL RLLCA; the Merger Agreement has been approved by each member of such limited liability company who, as a result of the merger, will have interest holder liability under Section 605.1023(1)(b) of the FL RLLCA.

<u>THIRD</u>: The name of the surviving limited liability company of the merger is Plasco, LLC (the "Surviving Company").

<u>FOURTH</u>: The Surviving Company exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity: the Articles of Organization of Plasco, LLC, as in effect immediately prior to the effective time of the merger, shall be the Articles of Organization of the Surviving Company.

<u>FIFTH</u>: The Surviving Company agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount to which members are entitled under Section 605.1006 and Sections 605.1061-605.1072 of the FL RLLCA.

SIXTH: These Articles of Merger shall become effective at 12:05 P.M. ET on the date of the filing thereof with the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.

<u>SEVENTH</u>: The executed Merger Agreement is on file at a place of business of the Surviving Company, the address of which is 5830 NW 163rd Street, Miami Lakes, FL 33014.

<u>EIGHTH</u>: A copy of the executed Merger Agreement will be furnished by the Surviving Company, on request and without cost, to any member of either of the Constituent Entities.

[Signatures on the Following Page]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused these Articles of Merger to be executed on this $\frac{17\text{th}}{4}$ day of December 2020.

SURVIVING COMPANY:

PLASCO, LLC

Name: Andrew Learned

Title: Vice President, Secretary and Treasurer

MERGING COMPANY:

IDZ LLC

By: Name: Andrew Learned

Title: Vice President, Secretary and Treasurer